Name

Prof. Raj Gadge

Designation

Assistant Professor & HOD

Qualification

B.E, M.E (Design)

Email hod-mech@sanmati.in, r.gadge@sanmati.in
Name Prof.Deepak Gupta
Designation Professor

Qualification

B.E, M.Tech (Energy), Ph.D

Email

d.gupta@sanmati.in

Name

Prof.Niraj Walchale

Designation

Assistant Professor & NAAC Coordinator

Qualification

B.E, M.Tech (Industrial Engineering)

Email

n.walchale@sanmati.in

Name

Prof.Swanil Kurhekar

Designation

Assistant Professor

Qualification

B.E, M.Tech (Mechanical Design)

Email

s.kurhekar@sanmati.in

Name

Prof.Ashish Sontakke

Designation

Assistant Professor

Qualification

B.E, M.Tech (CAD/CAM)

Email

a.sontakke@sanmati.in

Name

Prof.Jay Sarnaik

Designation

Assistant Professor & Workshop
Superintendent

Qualification

B.E, M.tech (CAD/CAM)

Email

j.sarnaik@sanmati.in

Name

Prof.Dhirajkumar Ghatole

Designation

Assistant Professor

Qualification

B.E, M.E (CAD/CAM)

Email

d.ghatole@sanmati.in,

Name

Prof.Bimbisar Gawai

Designation

Assistant Professor

Qualification

B.E, M.E (Mechanical)

Email

b.gawai@sanmati.in

Name

Prof.Nitin Ghodke

Designation

Assistant Professor

Qualification

B.E, M.E (Design)

Email

n.ghodke@sanmati.in




Name

Prof.Rushikesh Sonune

Designation

Assistant Professor

Qualification

B.E, M.E (CAD/CAM)

Email

r.sonune@sanmati.in




